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Weight:
Length:
Height: 1,6 cm

Width:

Individual packing:
Export:

Inner: 50 pcs

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:

Itemnumber: 10623000 Scripto 3 in 1 marker
Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):
Material:
Features:
Price:

: Scripto 3 in 1 marker

The Catalogue 2010 310
White

Plastic (ABS).

inner circle is 5 cm

0.60 EUR

23 gram
8cm

7,5cm

polybag
600 pcs

16 kg
36 cm x 55 cm x 35cm

CHINA
: (008) 960820000000000000
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